Flow Measurement
SITRANS F C
Flowmeter SITRANS FC430
4/143Siemens FI 01 · 2013
4
◆ Short lead time (details in PMD)
Selection and Ordering data Order No. Ord. code
SITRANS FC430 Digital coriolis flowmeter

150 m (492 ft), standard ◆ L72
Additional data
Please add "-Z"  to Order No. and specify Order code(s)
and plain text.
Tag name
Tag name plate, stainless steel Y17
Transmitter setup
Custom transmitter setup Y20
Customer specific calibration
Customer specific calibration (5 flow x 2 points) Y61
Customer specific calibration (10 flow x 1 point) Y62
Description Order No.
• English A5E03361511
• German A5E03651143
• Spanish A5E03651152
• French A5E03651188
• Italian A5E03651190
• Chinese A5E03922773
Selection and Ordering data Order code
FI01_2013_en_FC430_neu_sortiert.fm  Seite 144  Freitag, 13. Juli 2012  2:44 14
Flow Measurement
SITRANS F C

150 m (492 ft), standard ◆ L72
Additional data
Please add "-Z"  to Order No. and specify Order code(s)
and plain text.
Tag name
Tag name plate, stainless steel Y17
Transmitter setup
Custom transmitter setup Y20
Customer specific calibration
Customer specific calibration (5 flow x 2 points) Y61
Customer specific calibration (10 flow x 1 point) Y62
Description Order No.
• English A5E03361511
• German A5E03651143
• Spanish A5E03651152
• French A5E03651188
• Italian A5E03651190
• Chinese A5E03922773
Selection and Ordering data Order code
FI01_2013_en_FC430_neu_sortiert.fm  Seite 146  Freitag, 13. Juli 2012  2:44 14
Flow Measurement
SITRANS F C

150 m (492 ft), standard ◆ L72
Additional data
Please add "-Z"  to Order No. and specify Order code(s)
and plain text.
Tag name
Tag name plate, stainless steel Y17
Transmitter setup
Custom transmitter setup Y20
Customer specific calibration
Customer specific calibration (5 flow x 2 points) Y61
Customer specific calibration (10 flow x 1 point) Y62
Description Order No.
• English A5E03361511
• German A5E03651143
• Spanish A5E03651152
• French A5E03651188
• Italian A5E03651190
• Chinese A5E03922773
Selection and Ordering data Order code
FI01_2013_en_FC430_neu_sortiert.fm  Seite 148  Freitag, 13. Juli 2012  2:44 14